2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Women's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD

1 Camas 17 2 5 8 14 22 28 31 25:11.10 04:30

2 Ellensburg 39 18 20 23 25 29 32 33 26:53.84 02:00
Timberline (Boise) 0 4 7 - -
Thomas Jefferson 0 3 13 45 46 - -
West Valley (Yakima) 0 6 - -
Unattached 0 9 - -
Tahoma 0 10 15 16 - -
Woodinville 0 11 17 37 - -
Juanita 0 12 24 26 - -
Wahluke 0 19 - -
White River 0 21 30 - -
Capital 0 27 36 - -
Newport (Bellevue) 0 34 35 38 - -
Steilacoom 0 39 - -
Lakes 0 40 41 - -
Kentlake 0 42 - -
Auburn Mountainview 0 43 44 - -
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Women's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Team Breakdown

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Camas
Score Name
DISTANTE, Bella
2 DOUMITT, Sophia
3 ROBERTSON, Taylor
4  BURTON, Laura
7 MCFADDEN, Olivia
10 FREEL, Sophia
12 BROWN, April
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Grade Time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

22:00.00
23:04.70
24:42.40
25:18.50
26:29.50
26:58.30
27:44.30

Score

Ge:

RACING 2018

11
13
14
39

Ellensburg

Name

HUDSON, Katherine
NOLAN, Shannon
SCHLANGER, Annie
BOE, Amy

SMITH, Breanna
BERGEVIN, Lydia
KJORSVIK, Maci

Grade Time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

25:35.40
26:00.90
26:33.00
26:43.50
27:35.20
27:50.50
27:58.40
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Women's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 3080 THOMPSON, Hope Timberline (Boise) 10 21:55.00 00:00 07:03
2 1 3768 DISTANTE, Bella Camas 10 22:00.00 00:05 07:05
3 3025 LARIS, Paulina Thomas Jefferson 10 22:20.60 00:25 07:11
4 3079 CAMMACK, Kyla Timberline (Boise) 10 23:04.70 01:09 07:26
5 2 3769 DOUMITT, Sophia Camas 10 23:04.70 01:09 07:26
6 3408 FILLMORE, Emma West Valley (Yakima) 10 23:09.40 01:14 07:27
7 3078 CALHOUN, Faith Timberline (Boise) 10 24:33.90 02:38 07:54
8 3 3795 ROBERTSON, Taylor Camas 10 24:42.40 02:47 07:57
9 4071 JOHNSON, Kivi Unattached 10 24:44.40 02:49 07:58
10 2962 GILBERT, Imee Tahoma 10 24:49.70 02:54 07:59
11 3503 LANE, Erin Woodinville 10 24:49.80 02:54 08:00
12 1186 YANG, Jasmine Juanita 10 24:55.00 03:00 08:01
13 3027 WOLF, Bailey Thomas Jefferson 10 25:00.80 03:05 08:03
14 4 3763 BURTON, Laura Camas 10 25:18.50 03:23 08:09
15 2976 VANDENBOSCH, Marie Tahoma 10 25:20.10 03:25 08:09
16 2972 PATTERSON, Samantha Tahoma 10 25:32.20 03:37 08:13
17 3479 PIETRASZAK, Anna Woodinville 10 25:34.10 03:39 08:14
18 5 769 HUDSON, Katherine Ellensburg 10 25:35.40 03:40 08:14
19 3215 ARELLANO, Karen Wahluke 10 26:00.80 04:05 08:22
20 6 773 NOLAN, Shannon Ellensburg 10 26:00.90 04:05 08:22
21 3420 TYERMAN, Grace White River 10 26:15.40 04:20 08:27
22 7 3785 MCFADDEN, Olivia Camas 10 26:29.50 04:34 08:32
23 8 775 SCHLANGER, Annie Ellensburg 10 26:33.00 04:38 08:33
24 1185 STRZELEC, Imogen Juanita 10 26:34.90 04:39 08:33
25 9 765 BOE, Amy Ellensburg 10 26:43.50 04:48 08:36
26 1182 GU, Katherine Juanita 10 26:44.40 04:49 08:36
27 326 MEAD, Ellie Capital 10 26:46.50 04:51 08:37
28 10 3773 FREEL, Sophia Camas 10 26:58.30 05:03 08:41
29 11 776 SMITH, Breanna Ellensburg 10 27:35.20 05:40 08:53
30 3454 LOWE, Carlie White River 10 27:40.60 05:45 08:54
31 12 3762 BROWN, April Camas 10 27:44.30 05:49 08:56
32 13 762 BERGEVIN, Lydia Ellensburg 10 27:50.50 05:55 08:58
33 14 771 KIJIORSVIK, Maci Ellensburg 10 27:58.40 06:03 09:00
34 1980 LIU, Helen Newport (Bellevue) 10 28:00.70 06:05 09:01
35 1978 LIN, Amy Newport (Bellevue) 10 28:08.70 06:13 09:04
36 321 AMENGUAL, Nicole Capital 10 28:14.20 06:19 09:05
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Women's Junior Varsity - Sophomore - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 3502 KIRCHMEIER, Tori Woodinville 10 28:15.00 06:20 09:06
38 1910 PANG, Chelsea Newport (Bellevue) 10 28:39.40 06:44 09:13
39 2744 CASTILLO-STEW, Jayden Steilacoom 10 28:48.80 06:53 09:16
40 1603 ERICKSON, Skye Lakes 10 30:08.10 08:13 09:42
41 1601 CANADA, Eden Lakes 10 30:28.50 08:33 09:49
42 1403 FORSYTHE, Athena Kentlake 10 31:05.90 09:10 10:01
43 34  BYRD, Kendyl Auburn Mountainvie 10 31:21.20 09:26 10:05
44 37 TUGGEY, Jessica Auburn Mountainvie 10 31:24.70 09:29 10:07
45 3021 CARHART, Rachel Thomas Jefferson 10 31:37.40 09:42 10:11
46 3026 LUTOSTANSKI, Hailey Thomas Jefferson 10 36:11.20 14:16 11:39
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